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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=19&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=19&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=980&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=980&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=838&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=838&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=20&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=20&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=1378&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1378&prot=1
https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=1415&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1415&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=1331&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=1331&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=97&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=97&prot=1
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https://infevers.umai-montpellier.fr/web/detail_mutation.php?n=1&Id_mutation=49&page=sequence&seq=cDNA&ancre=49&prot=1
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AGCCAGGECTG
CTCCCAAAGT

GICTCGAACT CCTGACCTCA
GCTGGGATTA CAGGCATGAG

TTCTTTTTTT
CTGGAGIGCA
AAGAGATTCT
GCCACCATGC
TCATGITGCC
CCTCAGCCTC
CCATGATTCT
AATCTG

TTTTTTTTTT TGAGACAAAG
GIGGTGCAAT CTTGECTCCGC
CCTGCCTCAG CCTCCGAAGT
CCGGCTAATT TTTTGCATTT
CAGGCCGGTC TCAAACTCCT
CCAAAGTGCA GGGATTACAG
TAAGAGAATT GACTGGECECCT

GGTGATCCAC
CCACTGIGCC
TTTTGCTCTT
AACCTCCGCCC
AGCTGGGATT
TTAGTAGACA
GACCTCAGGT
GCATGAGCCA
CATGAATAAA

CCGCCTCAGC
CGECCTATGA
GI'CACCCAGG
TCCCAGGTTC
ACAGGCGCCC
TGAGGITTCA
GATGCACCCA
CCATGCCGEEG
AAAATTAGAA

*708
*758
*808
*858
*908
*958
*1008
*1058
*1108
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